
Thiên	Khuê

SAY	MẾN	TÌNH	CHÚASAY	MẾN	TÌNH	CHÚA
"Lạy	Đức	Chúa,	Ngài	đã	quyến	rũ	con,"Lạy	Đức	Chúa,	Ngài	đã	quyến	rũ	con,

và	con	đã	để	cho	Ngài	quyến	rũ"và	con	đã	để	cho	Ngài	quyến	rũ"	(Gr	20,	7)	(Gr	20,	7)
Imprimatur,	TPHCM	16-01-2023Imprimatur,	TPHCM	16-01-2023

25

20

15

10

5

















 














 



















 

























 





ngây.ngất

khôngmãiluôn

conhồnngàyđêmchan

conthươngChúatìnhmến

timtráivìphúc

say

bờ,

con

hoài,

đường,

ÔiĐK:

con
vô
nẻo

hạnhconngàn. Ôi

dấu
chứa
khắp

yêu
chan
qua

thương.
thương.
tay.
đi.con

đi

yêu
yêu
trên

con
Chúa

lời
đền
hèn

đường

bên
yêu
con

bao
đáp
mọn
bước

hằng
tình
cùng

chứađầydưânThánh

sayÔi conChúa.về

phai.

thuộcđãcon

la ngútbaoconthương

lên

dâng
lên

mong

Chúa
Nhưng
Chúa

ước
cháy

hiến
sáng

bừng
hằng
đời
bừng

chứa.
xứng.
vững.

thế
đây
lấy
Chúa

chan
cho
kiên

Chúatìnhmến

ân
sao
con

nhân
con
nhận
yêu

hông
làm
lòng

lòng
lòng
đã
tình

để
để

để

hèn

Ngài

tràn

Ngài

Ngài,lờinóiđể

tự

conmôimở

tự,
mọn
cùng

để
đổcon

đây
vai

đây
yêu
con
trên

con

đời
vì
dù

lòng
Ngài

rồi

thập
Ngài,

Ngài,
tình,ân

cho
thập

tình

Chúa

mang

mến.say

con

cholàmNgài

lấy
hiến

mến
mếnsay

dâng

say
con
con
đi

con

gọiđã
gọi

cho
cho

làm
làm

3.Chúa
4.Chúa

1.Chúa
2.Chúa

33

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

	=	80

DmA7

C7Gm

A7

CDm

Dm

D7/F♯F

B♭F7F

A7Asus4

A7

C7

B♭

Edim7F

Dm

Bdim7

CA/C♯

CGm

DmA7FC7

Dm7Dm












